Overall Scores

Event: June 26, 2016 50cc Bike

O/A Cls
Fin. Fin.
Pos. Pos.
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 3

. Rider Name:
Rider
Number Sponser: AMA #:
302 Anschutz, Cruz,
311 Smidel, Ryder,
312 Ellerman, Samuel,
73 Schaus, Gauge,

Total Number Of Riders: 4

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

Class:
50cc Senior
50cc Bike
50cc Bike
50cc Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:
6 00:28:57
4 00:29:35
4 00:32:41
1 00:27:25

7:05:00 AM
6/26/2016

Fi‘nish

Time:
07:33:57
07:34:35
07:37:41

07:32:25

Make Of
Bike:

KTM
Honda
Honda

Honda

06/26/16 14:29:12

District
Number:

1

1
2
2



